Position

General Manager/CEO
Assistant General Manager
Dir of Information Technology
Director of HR/Risk MGMT
Purchasing Manager

Dir. of Planning & Innovation
General Accounting Manager
IT Administrator

Human Resources Manager
Risk and Security Manager

Marketing/Customer Service
Mgr

Civil Rights Officer
Accountant

Customer Service Supervisor
IT Technician

Mobility Coordinator

Community Relations
Coordinator

Executive Asst. to GM/CEO
Accounting Technician
Payroll Specialist

Grants Analyst

Inventory Clerk

Assistant General Manager
Inventory Clerk

Inventory Clerk

Human Resources Assistant
Transit Planning Assistant

Office Administrator

Other Positions Held Special District

Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit

Monterey-Salinas Transit

Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit

Monterey-Salinas Transit

Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit

Monterey-Salinas Transit

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$288,211
$161,631
$158,854
$156,550
$120,235
$118,582
$114,067
$107,354
$100,716

$97,345

$96,734

$95,621
$92,447
$89,057
$82,468
$78,920
$74,609

$73,765
$71,460
$69,866
$69,246
$59,896
$59,079
$58,596
$56,856
$56,282
$53,000
$50,673

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,856
$27,925
$31,783
$37,168
$34,328
$34,365
$34,278

$9,036
$17,889

$8,132
$23,151

$26,895
$7,710
$7,583
$12,959
$6,516
$21,140

$16,100
$28,837
$15,466
$19,679
$14,501

$1,585
$14,519
$29,332

$4,474

$7,470
$10,180



Scheduling Assistant

Assistant Mobility Specialist
Customer Service Rep.
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Business Development Planner
Human Resources Assistant

Human Resources Assistant

Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit
Monterey-Salinas Transit

Monterey-Salinas Transit

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

$48,343
$47,902
$45,358
$41,225
$33,792
$29,278
$16,330
$10,494

$7,873

$13,728
$14,563
$3,506
$22,358
$10,249
$1,869
$2,372
$7,007
$744



