Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager/CEO		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$288,211	\$40,856
Assistant General Manager		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$161,631	\$27,925
Dir of Information Technology		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$158,854	\$31,783
Director of HR/Risk MGMT		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$156,550	\$37,168
Purchasing Manager		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$120,235	\$34,328
Dir. of Planning & Innovation		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$118,582	\$34,365
General Accounting Manager		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$114,067	\$34,278
IT Administrator		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$107,354	\$9,036
Human Resources Manager		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$100,716	\$17,889
Risk and Security Manager		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$97,345	\$8,132
Marketing/Customer Service Mgr		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$96,734	\$23,151
Civil Rights Officer		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$95,621	\$26,895
Accountant		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$92,447	\$7,710
Customer Service Supervisor		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$89,057	\$7,583
IT Technician		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$82,468	\$12,959
Mobility Coordinator		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$78,920	\$6,516
Community Relations Coordinator		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$74,609	\$21,140
Executive Asst. to GM/CEO		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$73,765	\$16,100
Accounting Technician		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$71,460	\$28,837
Payroll Specialist		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$69,866	\$15,466
Grants Analyst		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$69,246	\$19,679
Inventory Clerk		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$59,896	\$14,501
Assistant General Manager		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$59,079	\$1,585
Inventory Clerk		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$58,596	\$14,519
Inventory Clerk		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$56,856	\$29,332
Human Resources Assistant		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$56,282	\$4,474
Transit Planning Assistant		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$53,000	\$7,470
Office Administrator		Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$50,673	\$10,180

Scheduling Assistant	Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$48,343	\$13,728
Assistant Mobility Specialist	Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$47,902	\$14,563
Customer Service Rep.	Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$45,358	\$3,506
Customer Service Rep	Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$41,225	\$22,358
Customer Service Rep	Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$33,792	\$10,249
Customer Service Rep	Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$29,278	\$1,869
Business Development Planner	Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$16,330	\$2,372
Human Resources Assistant	Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$10,494	\$7,007
Human Resources Assistant	Monterey-Salinas Transit	Administration	\$7,873	\$744